
lnternationa['"
TravelHouse

' Kq qow,q

The General Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
lst Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

16th October, 2019

Ref: Requlation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listinq Obliqations and Disclosure Requirements)
Requlations. 2015

Dear Sir,

This is in furtherance to our intimation dated 10 September 2019 regarding loss of share

certificates. The Company has now issued duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof as

detailed below:

lnternational Travel House Limited

An ISO 900'l:2015 Certified company

ClN.: 163040D11 981 PLCO1 1 941

House Limited

Gorporate Office: JMD Pacific Square, Unit No. 10'1 , 1st Floor, Sector 15, Part Il, Gurugram, Haryana 122001,;ndia.
Tel.: +91 1244786300.Registeredoffice: 'Travel House'T-2,comm.centre,sheikhsarai,phasel,
New Delhi 110 017 , lndia. Tel: +91 11 26017808, 46059100, E-mail: travelhouse@ith.co.in, Web: internationaltravelhouse.in
Approved by Department of Tourism, Government of lndia.
. ADTOI . IATA . ICPB . PATA . TAAI . IATO

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for lnternational Travel

I J.,'t)

-tr-ccU<l-
Janaki Aggarwal
Company Secretary

Network Partner

Globalstar
Travel Management

Go Global. Stay Local,
www. g lobastartravel. com

Folio No. Name of the Holders Old Certificate
Nos.

New
Certificate
Nos.

No. Of
Shares

00009235
Ashok Agarwala HUF

Jointly with
Aasheesh Aganivala

1010
23434
23435

54583
54584
54585

100

100

01


