International Travel House Limited

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified company

CIN.: L63040DL1981PLC011941

The General Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

16th October, 2019

## Ref: Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is in furtherance to our intimation dated 10 September 2019 regarding loss of share certificates. The Company has now issued duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof as detailed below:

Folio No.	Name of the Holders	Old Certificate Nos.	New Certificate Nos.	No. Of Shares
00009235	Ashok Agarwala HUF	1010	54583	100
	Jointly with	23434	54584	100
	Aasheesh Agarwala	23435	54585	01

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for International Travel House Limited

Janaki Aggarwal Company Secretary



Corporate Office: JMD Pacific Square, Unit No. 101, 1st Floor, Sector 15, Part II, Gurugram, Haryana 122 001, India.

Tel.: +91 124 4786300. Registered Office: 'Travel House' T-2, Comm. Centre, Sheikh Sarai, Phase I,

New Delhi 110 017, India. Tel: +91 11 26017808, 46059100, E-mail: travelhouse@ith.co.in, Web: internationaltravelhouse.in

Approved by Department of Tourism, Government of India.

\* ADTOI \* IATA \* ICPB \* PATA \* TAAI \* IATO